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Spring Term Diary Dates 2024 
 

Updated 11th December 2023 
 

When? What? Who? 

Monday 8th January School Closed – Staff Training Day Whole School 

Tuesday 9th January School Reopens – Children Return Whole School 

Tuesday 9th January Clubs start this week Children signed up to clubs 

Tuesday 16th January  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Tuesday 16th January Year 6 SATs information evening 3.30pm Year 6 families 

Monday 22nd January  
Maths Open Morning  
(9.15am – 10.30am) 

Whole School 

Monday 22nd January  Parents Evening  
Whole School – appointments to be 

given nearer the time 

Tuesday 23rd January   Parents Evening  
Whole School – appointments to be 

given nearer the time 

Tuesday 23rd January  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Friday 26th January 
Teeside University Experience  

(visit to Sleights) 
Leaders and Discoverers 

Tuesday 30th January  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Tuesday 6th February   Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Wednesday 7th February  
Chinese New Year open morning  

(9.15am – 10.30am) 
Whole School 

Friday 9th February 
Non-Uniform Day / Cake Sale (all monies 

raised for Children’s Heart Unit Fund CHUF) 
Whole School 

Friday 9th February School closes for half term Whole School 

Monday 19th February School reopens Whole School 

Tuesday 20th February  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Tuesday 20th February  Book Fair (Before and after school) Whole School 

Wednesday 21st February  Book Fair (Before and after school) Whole School 

Thursday 22nd February Book Fair (Before and after school) Whole School 

Friday 23rd February  Book Fair (Before and after school) Whole School 

Monday 26th February Book Fair (Before and after school) Whole School 

Monday 26th February  Drama Day  Adventurers and Learners 

Monday 4th March  Drama Day  Leaders and Discoverers  

Thursday 7th March 
Shakespeare Day – families welcome in 

school for open activities  
(9.15am – 10.30am) 

Whole School 

Friday 8th March 
World Book Day  

(dress up, or own clothes is fine) 
Whole School 

Tuesday 12th March  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Thursday 14th March  Party Night 
3.30pm-4.30pm : R, Y1, Y2 

4.45pm-5.45pm : Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 

Friday 15th March Red Nose Day (Non-uniform) Whole School 

Friday 15th March Cross Country Event 
Leaders, Discoverers and 

Adventurers 

Tuesday 19th March  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Thursday 21st March Easter Service at St John’s Church (9.30am) Whole School 

Friday 22nd March School closes for Easter Whole School 
 

Additional dates and information for sporting fixtures will be sent home separately.  
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